
Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL
LE LIGET 26.3.2023

3705CE COTS

Eliot MERGOT
3603CE ORIENTATION36
Circuit : H16
Distance : 8190m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 1:50:34 (13'30"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nils STRID 1:27:14

1. 226 00:07:28 592m 12'37"/km
2. 215 00:08:46 00:16:14 354m 24'46"/km
3. 177 00:02:35 00:18:49 285m 9'04"/km
4. 210 00:06:45 00:25:34 680m 9'56"/km
5. 183 00:12:31 00:38:05 1701m 7'22"/km
6. 186 00:01:37 00:39:42 224m 7'13"/km
7. 188 00:01:35 00:41:17 157m 10'05"/km
8. 201 00:11:37 00:52:54 194m 59'53"/km
9. 187 00:12:48 01:05:42 482m 26'33"/km

10. 182 00:04:58 01:10:40 449m 11'04"/km
11. 221 00:04:42 01:15:22 238m 19'45"/km
12. 199 00:16:08 01:31:30 1442m 11'11"/km
13. 231 00:08:45 01:40:15 337m 25'58"/km
14. 197 00:03:00 01:43:15 231m 12'59"/km
15. 219 00:04:54 01:48:09 366m 13'23"/km
16. 255 00:01:21 01:49:30 143m 9'26"/km
17. 999 00:01:04 01:50:34 209m 5'06"/km
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